
レースＢ < Challenge Cup / VWA-Cup / ETCC-Sprint > 決勝 2013 / 12 / 21 15:37

順位結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 50 CP/VWA0 1 浦野  督広 JFac☆TTS 6 12'02.579 134.887 1'58.236 4
2 206ETCC500 1 青木  園長 Adenau IDI CSL 6 12'14.124 132.766 11.545 11.545 1'59.652 3
3 73 SR 1 岩井  和範 ｱﾙﾌｧﾛﾒｵ江戸川147ｾﾚ 6 12'20.406 131.639 17.827 6.282 2'00.181 3
4 200 SS300 1 染谷  太 ﾌﾅﾊﾞｼEG BMW M3 6 12'22.364 131.292 19.785 1.958 2'01.502 4
5 04 CP/VWA0 2 村越 俊幸 黒豆 6 12'23.297 131.127 20.718 0.933 2'01.349 4
6 212ETCC500 2 森  智之 Adenau Z4M 6 12'28.920 130.143 26.341 5.623 2'01.619 5
7 216 SS300 2 御須  直樹 ｱｳﾀｰﾌﾟﾗｽ☆TiR☆PP号 6 12'33.168 129.409 30.589 4.248 2'03.464 6
8 16 MR300 1 村田  裕之 ｱﾙﾌｧﾛﾒｵ江戸川傾奇号 6 12'42.883 127.761 40.304 9.715 2'04.345 6
9 201 S300 1 牧野  知通 DELTA 6 12'43.399 127.674 40.820 0.516 2'03.494 6
10 211 SS300 3 佐渡 丹 AdenauBoxsterS 6 12'45.439 127.334 42.860 2.040 2'01.724 4
11 67 MR300 2 四本  毅 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞｱﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝpmM156 6 12'47.985 126.912 45.406 2.546 2'04.602 6
12 59 VWA-C-1 1 石川  隆 IE-A3 6 12'49.592 126.647 47.013 1.607 2'04.447 4
13 80 VWA-C-2 1 奈良原  秀憲 I.S.D.C. R32 6 12'52.996 126.089 50.417 3.404 2'05.499 4
14 208ETCC500 3 櫻井 文人 AdenauCaymanS 6 12'54.107 125.908 51.528 1.111 2'05.048 3
15 39 MR300 3 池上 征爾 Girasoleｵﾚﾝｼﾞ君 6 13'05.710 124.049 1'03.131 11.603 2'03.876 5
16 29 MR200 1 柴田 雅央 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ159ﾏｲｾﾝ号 6 13'19.761 121.869 1'17.182 14.051 2'09.375 3
17 215 S300 2 神谷 直紀 VIVO･REOM106S16 6 13'20.291 121.789 1'17.712 0.530 2'09.203 6
18 79 CP/VWA1 1 河井  秀樹 ﾌﾞｰﾒﾗﾝKTK 6 13'22.011 121.528 1'19.432 1.720 2'09.619 3
19 87 CP/VWA2 1 小嶋  淳太郎 isweepISDC☆GOLF 6 13'22.374 121.473 1'19.795 0.363 2'10.889 2
20 86 AR150-1 1 前田 泰史 ｱﾙﾌｧﾛﾒｵ江戸川156犬 6 13'27.960 120.633 1'25.381 5.586 2'11.072 4
21 90 AR150-1 2 内田 睦滋 ｱﾙﾌｧﾛﾒｵ江戸川MOO 6 13'32.310 119.987 1'29.731 4.350 2'11.453 6
22 205 S200 1 宮原  直人 GO! CANUCKS! 6 13'33.607 119.795 1'31.028 1.297 2'13.165 6
23 85 AR150-2 1 八講  めぐみ ｽﾃｨｰﾚMEG･MITO 6 13'34.127 119.719 1'31.548 0.520 2'12.012 3
24 100 AR150-1 3 前田  一郎 ｽﾃｨﾚﾆｱ･166ｲﾁﾛｰ 6 13'35.260 119.553 1'32.681 1.133 2'10.809 3
25 69 S300 3 原口  忠治 CLUBPAZZORACINGﾌﾟｼﾞｮｰ106 6 13'35.970 119.449 1'33.391 0.710 2'11.375 3
26 207 S300 4 高橋 和男 AdenauA4 6 13'36.614 119.354 1'34.035 0.644 2'11.566 5
27 91 AR150-2 2 國生  政義 ｽﾃｨｰﾚ156ﾚｰｽﾃﾞﾋﾞｭｰ 6 14'12.630 114.313 2'10.051 36.016 2'16.453 5
28 92 AR150-2 3 葉波  潤一郎 FlamingoV6花次郎 6 14'15.651 113.909 2'13.072 3.021 2'17.931 4
29 93 AR150-7 1 藤本  昌弘 FLAMINGO 小犬ﾐﾄ 6 14'15.823 113.886 2'13.244 0.172 2'17.866 4
30 666 R300 1 佐々木  龍飛忠晴 しゃあ☆+ｴﾘｺ@LETO 6 14'19.852 113.353 2'17.273 4.029 2'19.855 5
31 722 AR150-2 4 森 徳郎 S.T.M GTV3.0 5 12'08.856 111.187 1Lap 1Lap 2'21.347 3
32 64 AR150-4 1 関山 淳 ｽﾃｨ-ﾚ147nero 5 12'10.431 110.948 1Lap 1.575 2'21.583 5
33 213 R200 1 渡辺  秀則 ﾈﾛｱﾙﾌｧ147 5 12'10.946 110.869 1Lap 0.515 2'21.106 3
34 202ETCC500 4 豊泉  はるお BMW M3 1 3'15.743 78.329 5Laps 4Laps

54 VWA-C-0 三ﾂ木  勝 Adenau TTmasaRS
28 CP/VWA0 長岡 淳 ASSO Scirocco R
19 MR300 藤塚 秀樹 GTV-R

Fastest Lap

CP/VWA0 1'58.236 (4 / 6) 138.932 km/h 50 浦野  督広 / JFac☆TTS
ETCC500 1'59.652 (3 / 6) 137.288 km/h 206 青木  園長 / Adenau IDI CSL
SR 2'00.181 (3 / 6) 136.684 km/h 73 岩井  和範 / ｱﾙﾌｧﾛﾒｵ江戸川147ｾﾚ
SS300 2'01.502 (4 / 6) 135.198 km/h 200 染谷  太 / ﾌﾅﾊﾞｼEG BMW M3
S300 2'03.494 (6 / 6) 133.017 km/h 201 牧野  知通 / DELTA
MR300 2'03.876 (5 / 6) 132.607 km/h 39 池上 征爾 / Girasoleｵﾚﾝｼﾞ君
VWA-C-1 2'04.447 (4 / 6) 131.998 km/h 59 石川  隆 / IE-A3
VWA-C-2 2'05.499 (4 / 6) 130.892 km/h 80 奈良原  秀憲 / I.S.D.C. R32
MR200 2'09.375 (3 / 6) 126.970 km/h 29 柴田 雅央 / ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ159ﾏｲｾﾝ号
CP/VWA1 2'09.619 (3 / 6) 126.731 km/h 79 河井  秀樹 / ﾌﾞｰﾒﾗﾝKTK
AR150-1 2'10.809 (3 / 6) 125.579 km/h 100 前田  一郎 / ｽﾃｨﾚﾆｱ･166ｲﾁﾛｰ
CP/VWA2 2'10.889 (2 / 6) 125.502 km/h 87 小嶋  淳太郎 / isweepISDC☆GOLF
AR150-2 2'12.012 (3 / 6) 124.434 km/h 85 八講  めぐみ / ｽﾃｨｰﾚMEG･MITO
S200 2'13.165 (6 / 6) 123.357 km/h 205 宮原  直人 / GO! CANUCKS!
AR150-7 2'17.866 (4 / 6) 119.150 km/h 93 藤本  昌弘 / FLAMINGO 小犬ﾐﾄ
R300 2'19.855 (5 / 6) 117.456 km/h 666 佐々木  龍飛忠晴 / しゃあ☆+ｴﾘｺ@LETO
R200 2'21.106 (3 / 5) 116.415 km/h 213 渡辺  秀則 / ﾈﾛｱﾙﾌｧ147
AR150-4 2'21.583 (5 / 5) 116.022 km/h 64 関山 淳 / ｽﾃｨ-ﾚ147nero

Start Time :14:15'17    Finish Time :14:27'19.579 Entry :37    Start :36    Finish :34

CarPos No Class C.P. Name LapLap Total Time Ave.
km/h Gap Best Time

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) 
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